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880290 OSRAM

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

MODELO

POTENCIA
VOLTAIE
LUEMN
TEMPERATURA DE LA LUZ
MATERIAL
PROTECCION
ANCHO
MEDIDA
GARANTIA
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR

CERTIFICACDO

NOMBRE DE FABRICANTE

TIRA LED

12W/M
24V
1200LM/M
4000K
PvC
P20
8MM
10m
2ANOS
INTERIOR

CE, RoHS

LEADER ILUMINACION




